

## 2025 REGIONAL PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM

### **Premier Corporate Member**

\$10,000

- Recognition on Regional Website as Premier Corporate Member in your designated region
- Opportunity for up to one (1) company representative to serve on the Regional Corporate Board of Governors (RCBOG) in your designated region
- Up to five (5) Platinum Memberships for company employees (Non-transferable)
- Company logo in NAHREP Annual SOMOS Magazine
- Up to one (1) registration code exclusive to the Premier Corporate Member's RCBOG representative to attend the Regional Connect
- Up to one (1) registration code exclusive to the Premier Corporate Member's RCBOG representative to attend both NAHREP National Events (HHPC and NAHREP Fall Conference)

- Up to five (5) registrations to attend the Regional Connect in your designated region
- Employees of member company are eligible to serve on NAHREP Chapter Boards, in your designated region (one region)
- Up to one (1) invitation for company representative to the CEO Roundtable at your designated Regional Connect Event

# 2025 NAHREP REGIONAL CONNECT

#### **EVENT SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

### **Title Sponsor**

\$25,000

- Title Sponsor recognition on all marketing collateral and social media posts
- Title Sponsor branding recognition on the Regional Connect registration website
- On-site branding on signage on Regional Connect collateral
- One (1) 10-minute executive keynote address
- Up to ten (10) registrations to attend Regional Connect
- Up to one (1) invitation for company representative to the Regional CBOG Meeting at your respective Regional Connect
- Acknowledgement as a Region Title Sponsor in NAHREP SOMOS Annual Report & Magazine
- Branding on Regional Connect signage as a Region Title Sponsor at both NAHREP National Events
- Exhibitor opportunity

## **Event Sponsor**

\$5,000

- Event Sponsor branding recognition on the Regional Connect registration website
- Up to five (5) registrations to attend Regional Connect
- Up to one (1) invitation for company representative to the Regional CBOG Meeting at your respective Regional Connect
- Acknowledgement as a Region Event Sponsor in NAHREP SOMOS Annual Report & Magazine
- Branding on Regional Connect signage as a Region Event Sponsor at both NAHREP National Events
- Exhibitor opportunity

